
PR
ICING

OFF SEASON
January - March

Building rental

at The Waters

Sunday - Friday: $1500

Saturday: $1500

5 HOUR RECEPTION

EARLY SEASON
April - Memorial day wkd.

Sunday - Friday: $3000

Saturday: $4000

5 HOUR RECEPTION

HIGH SEASON
Memorial day wkd. - October

Sunday - Friday: $4000

Saturday: $5000

5 HOUR RECEPTION

HOLIDAY SEASON
November - December

Sunday - Friday: $3000

Saturday: $4000

5 HOUR RECEPTION



Our Facilities

The vast grounds of The Waters
boasts many features that are unique

to the historic venue. While the
history of the building shines through
in pictures on the walls; technology,

ample parking and handicap
accessibility keep us modern and up

to date.

Event Manager
Two bartenders
Tables and chairs
Floor length linens
5 hours of event space time
Free parking
Space for up to 300
Private waterfront property
Proximity to downtown Oshkosh

Provided on your

wedding day:

The Harbor

Parking

A / V Capabilities

ADA Features



Ceremony Package.............................................................................................

    Lakefront or Indoor ceremonies, 30-minute rehearsal held Mon-Fri by appointment, 100

ceremony chairs included.

Additional Event Hours.....................................................................................

Additional vendor set up/ removal Hours.............................................................

Wedding Coordinator........................................................................................

Early Hours......................................................................................................

     use this 5 hour time block to get ready with your bridesmaids! Includes space on the

screened in porch, indoor winnebago room, champagne, and breakfast apps. 

Wedding Signage................................................................................................

    Give us an idea of what you want for signage and we will make it happen, whether its a      

 welcome sign, timeline sign, bar sign, dessert sign, gifts/cards sign, you name it. 

Premium AV Package...........................................................................................

    AV cart, screen, podium, wireless microphone(s), projector

Standard AV Package..........................................................................................

    AV cart, screen, podium, wireless microphone

Microphone.......................................................................................................

Bistro Tables.....................................................................................................

Easel(s).............................................................................................................

Cupcake Stand...................................................................................................

Uplighting........................................................................................................

Champagne Wall................................................................................................

     has room for 100 champagne glasses (does not include champagne)

Linens...............................................................................................................

    colors: navy, white, ivory

Additional Bartenders**.....................................................................................

**additional bartenders are required if your guest count is over 100.

Cocktail Wait Staff...........................................................................................

    Want wait staff available to take drink orders at your dinner? We got that option!

Pre-Ceremony Beverages....................................................................................

     Self-serving mimosas and beer (other special requests by bottle)

Wine/Champagne Set Up.......................................................................................

     Bottle and Glass set up

Beverage Table..................................................................................................

     Beer, soda, water, ice and glass set up

Non-Preferred Caterer Fee.................................................................................

ENHANCEMENT OPTIONS
To ensure we accommodate your every need

we offer the following: 

Enhancements
$750

$450/hour

$450/hour

$50/hour

$3,000

$150

$250

$100

$50 each

$15 each

$10 each

$50

$50

$450

$20 each

$90

$100

$100

$150/Floor

$50/Floor

$500

Prices


