

OUR FACILITIES

The vast grounds of The Waters boasts many features that are unique to the historic venue. While the history of the building shines through in pictures on the walls; technology, ample parking and handicap accessibility keep us modern and up to date.

THE HARBOR

PARKING

A/V CAPABILITIES

ADA FEATURES

PROVIDED ON YOUR WEDDING DAY:

- Event Manager
- Two bartenders
- Tables and chairs
- Floor length linens
- 5 hours of event space time
- Free parking
- Space for up to 300
- Private waterfront property
- Proximity to downtown Oshkosh

ENHANCEMENT OPTIONS

TO ENSURE WE ACCOMMODATE YOUR EVERY NEED WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING:

Enhancements	Prices
Ceremony Package	. \$750
Lakefront or Indoor ceremonies, 30-minute rehearsal held Mon-Fri by appointment, 100	
CEREMONY CHAIRS INCLUDED.	
Additional Event Hours	. \$450/HOUR
Additional vendor set up/ removal Hours	. \$450/HOUR
Wedding Coordinator	. \$50/HOUR
Early Hours	\$3,000
USE THIS 5 HOUR TIME BLOCK TO GET READY WITH YOUR BRIDESMAIDS! INCLUDES SPACE ON THE	
SCREENED IN PORCH, INDOOR WINNEBAGO ROOM, CHAMPAGNE, AND BREAKFAST APPS.	
Wedding Signage	.\$150
GIVE US AN IDEA OF WHAT YOU WANT FOR SIGNAGE AND WE WILL MAKE IT HAPPEN, WHETHER ITS A	
WELCOME SIGN, TIMELINE SIGN, BAR SIGN, DESSERT SIGN, GIFTS/CARDS SIGN, YOU NAME IT.	
Premium AV Package	. \$250
AV cart, screen, podium, wireless microphone(s), projector	
Standard AV Package	\$100
AV cart, screen, podium, wireless microphone	
Microphone	.\$50 EACH
Bistro Tables.	.\$15 EACH
Easel(s)	.\$10 EACH
Cupcake Stand	.\$50
Uplighting	. \$50
Champagne Wall	
has room for 100 champagne glasses (does not include champagne)	
Linens	.\$20 EACH
COLORS: NAVY, WHITE, IVORY	
Additional Bartenders**	.\$90
**ADDITIONAL BARTENDERS ARE REQUIRED IF YOUR GUEST COUNT IS OVER 100.	
Cocktail Wait Staff	. \$100
Want wait staff available to take drink orders at your dinner? We got that option!	
Pre-Ceremony Beverages	\$100
SELF-SERVING MIMOSAS AND BEER (OTHER SPECIAL REQUESTS BY BOTTLE)	
Wine/Champagne Set Up	\$150/FLOOR
BOTTLE AND GLASS SET UP	
Beverage Table	. \$50/Floor
Beer, soda, water, ice and glass set up	
Non-Preferred Caterer Fee	.\$500